Discovery Park Beaches

North Beach -- Elementary Age Program
Tide must be at least -2.0
Program is 2 hours long, program begins 1/2 - 1 hours before low tide

South Beach -- Pre-school/Kindergarten Program
Tide must be 1' or less
Program is 1-1/2 hours long, program begins 1 hour before low tide

Weekends
Date Day Low Tide- Height Low Tide-Time Location Start Time
May
5/7/2024 Tuesday -1.89 11:04am South Beach 10:00am
5/8/2024 Wednesday -2.8 11:43am North Beach 10:30am
5/9/2024 Thursday -3.17 12:24pm North Beach 11:30am
5/10/2024 Friday -3.03 1:06pm North Beach 12:00pm
5/11/2024 Saturday -2.47 1:51pm South Beach 1:00pm
5/22/2024 Wednesday -1.29 11:00am South Beach 10:00am
5/23/2024 Thursday -1.98 11:32am South Beach 10:30am
5/24/2024 Friday -2.46 12:08pm North Beach 11:00am
5/25/2024 Saturday -2.71 12:48pm North Beach 12:00pm
5/26/2024 Sunday -2.7 1:32pm North Beach 12:30pm
o dwme
6/4/2024 Tuesday -2.07 10:00am North Beach 9:00am
6/5/2024 Wednesday -2.96 10:40am North Beach 9:30am
6/6/2024 Thursday -3.36 11:21am North Beach 10:30am
6/7/2024 Friday -3.33 12:02pm North Beach 11:00am
6/8/2024 Saturday -2.95 12:45pm North Beach 11:45am
6/9/2024 Sunday -2.32 1:28pm North Beach 12:30pm
6/19/2024 Wednesday -1.18 9:53am South Beach 9:00am
6/20/2024 Thursday -1.98 10:29am Beach (possibly 9:30am
6/21/2024 Friday -2.62 11:07am North Beach 10:00am
6/22/2024 Saturday -3.06 11:48am North Beach 11:00am
6/23/2024 Sunday -3.25 12:32pm North Beach 11:30am
6/24/2024 Monday -3.12 1:17pm North Beach 12:00pm
oy
7/2/2024 Tuesday -1.57 8:52am South Beach 8:00am
713/12024 Wednesday -2.36 9:38am North Beach 8:30am

71512024 Friday -2.84 11:05am North Beach 10:00am
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